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U-21 Championship
2020/21 15th round, Match #101

Friday, 19.02.2021, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 9°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

5 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
3 Shushko Pavlo (C)
77 Muravskyy Nazariy
27 Mamrosenko Ivan
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
21 Koshkosh Ivan
17 Spivak Ihor
14 Potalov Bohdan
11 Baidal Anton
30 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
34 Fursenko Mykyta
15 Ukhan Illia
31 Maslov Fedir
8 Alizade Tugay
54 Dmytriiev Danylo
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
22 Plaksa Rodion
9 Symenko Oleksandr

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

71 Zhylkin Anton
47 Kysil Yaroslav
65 Vasko Artem
51 Dudnyk Yurii
35 Tovkach Artem
56 Nahnoinyi Denys (C)
42 Mylchenko Artem
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
68 Demchenko Serhii
38 Khlan Maksym
75 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
31 Saputin Oleksandr
54 Yelets Oleh
86 Smiian Maksym
76 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
60 Serbinov Danylo
64 Nerukh Vitalii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Kozorezov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 15th round, Match #101
Friday, 19.02.2021, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 9°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 5 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro 19'

23' 65 Vasko Artem
86 Smiian Maksym

11 Baidal Anton 27'

32' 47 Kysil Yaroslav

11 Baidal Anton 35'

45' 68 Demchenko Serhii

14 Potalov Bohdan
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta 46'

52' 51 Dudnyk Yurii

4 Romaniuk Kyrylo 56'

3 Shushko Pavlo 60'

3 Shushko Pavlo
54 Dmytriiev Danylo 65'

65' 74 Zorenko Vladyslav
64 Nerukh Vitalii

19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Plaksa Rodion 70'

30 Trofymiuk Myroslav 71'

74' 42 Mylchenko Artem

7 Kozytskyi Mykyta 76'

79' 38 Khlan Maksym
76 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

79' 75 Liehostaiev Artem
60 Serbinov Danylo

54 Dmytriiev Danylo 81'

11 Baidal Anton 83'

11 Baidal Anton
9 Symenko Oleksandr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


